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2009 Arizona State Invitational - 3/27/2009 to 3/28/2009

Joe Selleh Track at Sun Angel Stadium - Tempe
Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 12.93 1992 Lynda Tolbert

Meet: 13.19 2008 Jacquelyn Johnson
NCAA Region: 13.92

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

______1
Northern ArizonKareiva, Holly ______2
Air ForceElliott, Nicole ______3
Kansas StateHejde, Stephanie ______4
Notre DameButtinger, Maddie ______5
Air ForceMcCarty, Danielle ______6
UC RiversideSmith, Toni ______7
Northern ArizonKoester, Whitney ______8
Air ForceWeingart, Margaret ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
GeorgiaBorries, Johnnie ______1
UtahKaplar, Chelsey ______2
NebraskaButler, Rachel ______3
Colorado St.Ridge, Niomi ______4
Texas A&MThomas, Vashti ______5
Arizona StateChaney, Jasmine ______6
Kansas StateBaker, Denise ______7
UtahLeRoy, Brianna ______8
Northern ArizonChilds, Jenne ______9

Event  2   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 13.34 1991 Tony Dees

Meet: 13.87 2005 Micah Harris
NCAA Region: 14.30

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

______1
Air ForceBergman, Bryce ______2
NebraskaBradford, Derrell ______3
Arizona StateSandys, Jamie ______4
PurdueMoe, Lance ______5
DartmouthLesher, Ted ______6
Northern ArizonBelcher, Anthony ______7

______8
______9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
______1
______2

GeorgiaSilverstein, David ______3
Notre DameSchneider, Justin ______4
GeorgiaBarrineau, Tommy ______5
GeorgiaHarris, Cory ______6
Air ForcePalicia, Noah ______7

______8
______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
______1

IllinoisWisslead, Cody ______2
Air ForceCurry, Kellen ______3
PurdueHembrough, Josh ______4
IllinoisRiley, Andrew ______5
GeorgiaGaymon, Justin ______6
Texas A&MIsom, De'Lon ______7
PurdueWilley, Mike ______8
Air ForceMorgan, Skylar ______9

Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Venue: 9:51.65 2003 Lisa Aguilera

Meet: 10:40.57 2008 Mary Schauerhamer
NCAA Region: 10:52.25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unat-Arizona StaMcNair, Cherise ______1
______2
______3
______4
______5
______6
______7
______8
______9

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Venue: 8:37.32 1979 Thom Hunt

Meet: 8:58.86 1996 Jama Abdi
NCAA Region: 9:07.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unat-Northern APedersen, Jason ______1
Arizona StateCastro, Santos ______2
Colorado St.Keyser, Jake ______3
Air ForceMason, Justin ______4
Northern ArizonBelus, Andrew ______5
Arizona StateEngelhardt, Ben ______6
Air ForceTyner, Justin ______7
Unat-Arizona StaEckelman, Collin ______8
Air ForceNordahl, Zach ______9
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Event  5   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Venue: 42.93 1994 Nike Los Angeles

Meet: 43.76 2000 USC
NCAA Region: 45.70

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

 ______1
BTexas A&M ______2

1) Adeoti, Elizabeth 2) Duncan, Dominique
3) Thomas, Vashti 4) Charan, Ashika

APurdue ______3
1) Eber, Leah 2) Madison, Christina
3) Ugwoaba, Nkeiru 4) Glass, Elise

AUC Riverside ______4
1) Gatewood, Ashley 2) Wilder, Allison
3) Hundley, TreAna 4) Russell, Molly

ATexas A&M ______5
1) Carter, Khrystal 2) Lucas, Porscha
3) George, Allison 4) Mayo, Gabby

AArizona State ______6
1) Maloy, Dominique' 2) Sanchez, Kayla
3) Chaney, Jasmine 4) Williams, Charonda

AGeorgia ______7
1) House, Kim 2) Nembhard, Georgina
3) Walker, Carin 4) Hollingshed, Shalondan

ANorthern Arizona ______8
1) Skordas, Annie 2) Holder, Simone
3) Jones, Talia 4) Duarte, Amanda

 ______9

Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Venue: 38.42 1994 Santa Monica TC

Meet: 39.14 2005 Arizona State
NCAA Region: 40.66

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

 ______1
AUC Riverside ______2

1) Murray, Antoine 2) Lemon, Greg
3) Fashola, Kevin 4) Jacobson, Andrew

ANorthern Arizona ______3
1) Givens, Dennis 2) Shanks, Austin
3) Jackson, Derrick 4) Heck, Josh

AArizona State ______4
1) Williams, Bryan 2) Battle, Allante
3) Elston, Darryl 4) Duncan, Marcus

ATexas A&M ______5
1) Howell, Tran 2) Phiri, Gerald
3) Dykes, Chris 4) Stafford, Dominique

AGeorgia ______6
1) Stewart, Jarrell 2) Lawrence, Torrin
3) Proctor, Michael 4) Adams, Phillip

APurdue ______7
1) Burroughs, David 2) Crawford, Shane
3) Willey, Mike 4) Hembrough, Josh

 ______8
 ______9

Event  7   Women 1500 Meter Run
Venue: 4:15.13 1992 Patti Sue Plummer

Meet: 4:19.67 2002 Diane Cummins
NCAA Region: 4:27.80

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Arizona StateBuras, Jocelyn ______1
Air ForceWillard, Elyse ______2
Air ForceWard, Katherine ______3
Unat-Arizona StaPrescott, Lindsay ______4
Arizona StateGreenwald, Rebecca ______5
DartmouthCampfield, Lauren ______6
Arizona StatePennes, Nicole ______7
DartmouthVan Arnam, Marcy ______8
Arizona StateStringham, Maureen ______9
DartmouthImhof, Andrea ______10
Texas A&MMcNorton, Kasey ______11

______12
______13
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Women 1500 Meter Run)
PurdueBuscomb, Camille ______1
OTCSimpson, Jemma ______2
Texas A&MMunoz, Christina ______3
UnattachedSchnell, Lindsey ______4
Arizona StatePaul, Haley ______5
Air ForceFain, Auriele ______6
Arizona StateSpadafino, Angela ______7
UC RiversideEvans, Danielle ______8
Colorado St.Saunders, Marissa ______9
PurduePhillips, Kristin ______10

______11
______12
______13

Event  8   Men 1500 Meter Run
Venue: 3:38.71 1970 Rudy Chapa

Meet: 3:41.85 2007 Lopez Lomong
NCAA Region: 3:47.80

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Air ForceJones, Kyle ______1
Unat-Arizona StaJankunas, Ben ______2
Air ForceStanley, Tyler ______3
Unat-Northern AWithers, Joe ______4
Texas A&MO'Donnell, MacLean ______5
Arizona StatePetersen, Thomas ______6
Unat-Arizona StaListon, Cameron ______7
Air ForceWhite, Nick ______8
Northern ArizonKloer, Myles ______9
Air ForceCain, Matthew ______10
Unat-Arizona StaOlsen, Stephen ______11
Texas A&MWarren, Jeremy ______12

______13
Section   2 of  3   Finals

UC RiversideKhan, Talal ______1
Arizona StateLovell, Daniel ______2
Air ForceOrtiz, Sebastian ______3
Arizona StateHeller, Joey ______4
Texas A&MHodges, James ______5
Arizona StateMehlhorn, David ______6
UC RiversideLindstrom, Daniel ______7
Arizona StateMilloy, Patrick ______8
Air ForceSchweitzer, Andy ______9
Unat-Northern AHolbrook, Kameron ______10
Texas A&MNorthcutt, Graham ______11

______12
______13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
OTCWieczorek, Mark ______1
PurdueDeSilva, Matt ______2
Texas A&MBurnett, Kevin ______3
OTCHicks, Kevin ______4
UC RiversideRamos, Pedro ______5
OTCPifer, Stephen ______6
UC RiversideHall, Chad ______7
OTCShaw, Brandon ______8
Arizona StateBethke, Brandon ______9
OTCBrooks, Tom ______10
UnattachedTrafeh, Mohamed ______11
UC RiversideLara, Raul ______12
GeorgiaRidgewell, Ross ______13

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash
Venue: 51.59 1992 Danett Young

Meet: 53.30 1998 Joronda White
NCAA Region: 54.61

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

______1
Northern ArizonAnderson, Melissa ______2
Arizona StateTownsend, Sarah ______3
DartmouthStoll, Natalie ______4
UtahWellington, Whitney ______5
DartmouthSupino, Christina ______6
UnattachedHooks, Tiffany ______7
DartmouthWood, Kaleigh ______8

______9
Section   2 of  3   Finals

Northern ArizonStoner, Kim ______1
UC RiversideMacias, Michelle ______2
Northern ArizonJones, Talia ______3
Arizona StateCoon, Devan ______4
UC RiversideHundley, TreAna ______5
PurdueScott, Lauren ______6
Northern ArizonWashington, Amber ______7
PurdueStalzer, Rachel ______8
Northern ArizonMcKinnon, Rashida ______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UC RiversideYoung, Marina ______1
UtahPatterson, Ashley ______2
GeorgiaHouse, Kim ______3
Notre DameGeiger, Natalie ______4
OTCSimpson, Jemma ______5
Notre DameSchultz, Joanna ______6
Texas A&MWooten, Sandy ______7
GeorgiaHollingshed, Shalondan ______8
Texas A&MMachacek, Brittany ______9
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Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash
Venue: 44.77 2008 Lionel Larry

Meet: 45.25 2002 James Davis
NCAA Region: 47.20

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

______1
______2

DartmouthSeitz, Brian ______3
DartmouthFord, Tyler ______4
Northern ArizonPage, Jordan ______5
DartmouthReynoso, Hector ______6
Air ForceSeverino, Chris ______7

______8
______9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Northern ArizonKerback, Robbie ______1
PurdueMatthies, Ben ______2
Northern ArizonCoronas, Zach ______3
PurduePirtle, Gabe ______4
Notre DameBuzaid, Billy ______5
Texas A&MYoung, Ashton ______6
Colorado St.Fox, Brian ______7
DartmouthThomas, Julian ______8
Kansas StateVazquez-Milan, Gus ______9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Texas A&MRoberts, Joey ______1
IllinoisJones, Daniel ______2
Arizona StateTrice, Lawrence ______3
UnattachedProfit, Marquis ______4
Arizona StateMiller, Ray ______5
UC RiversideLemon, Greg ______6
Texas A&MPreble, Michael ______7
Young InternatioYoung, Lewis ______8
Texas A&MMachacek, Brandon ______9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
IllinoisMaartens, Hendrik ______1
Arizona StateKline, John ______2
Notre DameRincon, Jordan ______3
UnattachedBrunson, Marcus ______4
Northern ArizonGivens, Dennis ______5
UnattachedWhite, Deun ______6
UC RiversideFerrera, Sean ______7
OTCHicks, Kevin ______8
PurdueLee, Josh ______9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Texas A&MDykhuizen, Kyle ______1
OTCScherer, Matt ______2
Unat-Arizona StaSanford, Donald ______3
Texas A&MOliver, Justin ______4
IllinoisMasheto, Lesiba ______5
GeorgiaLawrence, Torrin ______6
Unat-Arizona StaPhillip, Joel ______7
UnattachedBarton, Jason ______8
Texas A&MMiller, Bryan ______9

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash
Venue: 11.13 1985 Merlene Ottey

Meet: 11.49 2000 Candice Young
NCAA Region: 11.75

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

______1
Northern ArizonKoester, Whitney ______2
Air ForceElliott, Nicole ______3
Northern ArizonPenney, Chanda ______4
Kansas StateBaker, Denise ______5
Northern ArizonDuarte, Amanda ______6
PurdueUgwoaba, Nkeiru ______7
Northern ArizonChilds, Jenne ______8
Air ForceBarton, Jessamy ______9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Air ForceWhite, Nercressaine ______1
Kansas StateHaberman, Kim ______2
PurdueMadison, Christina ______3
Northern ArizonHolder, Simone ______4
Texas A&MThomas, Vashti ______5
Northern ArizonSkordas, Annie ______6
Texas A&MRegis, Yasmine ______7
PurdueGlass, Elise ______8
UtahMcAllister-Birkeland, ______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UC RiversideRussell, Molly ______1
Arizona StateMaloy, Dominique' ______2
Texas A&MDuncan, Dominique ______3
GeorgiaNembhard, Georgina ______4
Texas A&MLucas, Porscha ______5
Texas A&MMayo, Gabby ______6
GeorgiaBent, Odeika ______7
Texas A&MAdeoti, Elizabeth ______8
Colorado St.Johnson, Tanesha ______9
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Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash
Venue: 10.01 1996 Jeff Laynes

Meet: 10.28 2001 Marcus Brunson
NCAA Region: 10.55

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

PurdueMoe, Lance ______1
UnattachedMyers, Kenny ______2
DartmouthTracy, Joe ______3
PurdueBurroughs, David ______4
Texas A&MStewart, Tyron ______5
PurdueCrawford, Shane ______6
Texas A&MSharif, Zuheir ______7
DartmouthEdmonds, Tim ______8
UC RiversideSmoot Jr., Terry ______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
______1
______2

Northern ArizonEvans, Anthony ______3
UC RiversideMurray, Antoine ______4
Air ForceDavis, Matt ______5
Arizona StateWilliams, Bryan ______6
Air ForceRivers, Kevin ______7
Northern ArizonHeck, Josh ______8
Texas A&MReid, Julian ______9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
______1
______2

GeorgiaBarrow, Omari ______3
Northern ArizonShanks, Austin ______4
Arizona StateBattle, Allante ______5
Northern ArizonJackson, Derrick ______6
UnattachedLewis, Andre ______7
GeorgiaDickson, Kevin ______8

______9
Section   4 of  4   Finals

Northern ArizonNunis, Andre ______1
Kansas StateConiglio, Jason ______2
GeorgiaStewart, Jarrell ______3
Kansas StateMyer, Mike ______4
Texas A&MPhiri, Gerald ______5
Team CanadaBarnett, Bryan ______6
Arizona StateDuncan, Marcus ______7
GeorgiaProctor, Michael ______8
Colorado St.Sayyid, Sulaiman ______9

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run
Venue: 2:00.57 2009 Alysia Johnson

Meet: 2:02.99 2007 Katie Erdman
NCAA Region: 2:09.80

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Arizona StateNelson, Lisa ______1A
Northern ArizonHill, Lauren ______1B
Unat-Arizona StaGolden, Courtney ______2A
Arizona StatePaul, Haley ______2B
DartmouthCampfield, Lauren ______2C
DartmouthImhof, Andrea ______3A
Texas A&MSingleton, Tiffany ______3B
DartmouthVan Arnam, Marcy ______4A
Arizona StateGreenwald, Rebecca ______4B

______3C
Section   2 of  2   Finals

UC RiversideEvans, Danielle ______1A
Arizona StateTarver, Kauren ______1B
UC RiversideWilliams, Ashley ______2A
Notre DameJohnson, Natalie ______2B
PurdueMcknight, Lindsey ______2C
Air ForceRomanko, Ally ______3A
PurdueHammel, Nan ______3B
Air ForceBurditt, Rebecca ______3C
PurdueLengacher, Ashlee ______4A
DartmouthSupino, Christina ______4B

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run
Venue: 1:46.43 1999 Patrick Nduwimana

Meet: 1:46.65 2002 Simon Kimata
NCAA Region: 1:50.40

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unat-Northern AByerrum, Reese ______1
Unat-Arizona StaZuniga, Julio ______2
Northern ArizonPorter, Will ______3
Air ForceZubey, Alex ______4
UC RiversideLindstrom, Daniel ______5
PurdueDenne, Carter ______6
UnattachedAmescua, Joe ______7
Air ForceMurphy, Conor ______8

______9
Section   2 of  3   Finals

UC RiversideKhan, Talal ______1
OTCPifer, Stephen ______2
Texas A&MRamirez, Oscar ______3
OTCBrooks, Tom ______4
Texas A&MMutschler, Sam ______5
UC RiversideLara, Raul ______6
Texas A&MRoss, Matt ______7
Notre DameEckert, Cameron ______8
PurduePalmer, Jacob ______9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run)
Colorado St.Friese, Ryan ______1
Arizona StateMcHenry, Mason ______2
UnattachedTrafeh, Mohamed ______3
IllinoisMiller, Gary ______4
GeorgiaWard, Kris ______5
UC RiversideRamos, Pedro ______6
Colorado St.Buchanan, Wil ______7
PurdueBach, Stephen ______8
Notre DameBabb, Randall ______9

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 55.61 1994 Debbie Barris

Meet: 57.37 2007 Latosha Wallace
NCAA Region: 1:00.82

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

______1
PurdueBlair, NaTasha ______2
Air ForceWeingart, Margaret ______3
GeorgiaWalker, Carin ______4
PurdueMonroe, Morgan ______5
Air ForceMcCarty, Danielle ______6
GeorgiaGill, Javan ______7

______8
______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Northern ArizonMiller, Tatiana ______1
Texas A&MAllen, Courtnie ______2
DartmouthTanner, Alexandra ______3
Arizona StateChaney, Jasmine ______4
UtahShapard, Chelsea ______5
UC RiversideEgeonuigwe, Uchechi ______6
UtahKaplar, Chelsey ______7
Northern ArizonShea, Jackie ______8

______9

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 48.54 2005 Bennie Brazell

Meet: 49.90 2002 Maurice Mitchell
NCAA Region: 52.51

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Air ForceBergman, Bryce ______1
DartmouthFord, Tyler ______2
Arizona StateDerrick, Jardon ______3
Northern ArizonBelcher, Anthony ______4
Air ForceJones, Matthew ______5
PurdueWilley, Mike ______6
Unat-Arizona StaArchibald, Roberto ______7
PurdueDunn, Andy ______8
Air ForceNelson, Aaron ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas A&MMabry, Seth ______1
Arizona StateCaracciolo, Ian ______2
Colorado St.Joseph, Nigel ______3
Arizona StateElston, Darryl ______4
GeorgiaGaymon, Justin ______5
U.S. ArmyGarcia, Nathaniel ______6
Notre DameMolnar, Balazs ______7
IllinoisWisslead, Cody ______8
GeorgiaAdams, Phillip ______9

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash
Venue: 22.35 2009 Kerron Stewart

Meet: 23.64 2001 Saidatu Onanuga
NCAA Region: 23.96

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

______1
Northern ArizonKareiva, Holly ______2
UnattachedHooks, Tiffany ______3
Northern ArizonPenney, Chanda ______4
Air ForceQuirao, Gabrielle ______5
UC RiversideMacias, Michelle ______6
Northern ArizonStoner, Kim ______7
Air ForceBarton, Jessamy ______8
Northern ArizonAnderson, Melissa ______9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
______1

Air ForceWhite, Nercressaine ______2
Northern ArizonDuarte, Amanda ______3
Air ForceMapes, Jessica ______4
Kansas StateHejde, Stephanie ______5
UC RiversideSmith, Toni ______6
Kansas StateBaker, Denise ______7
UC RiversideOniah, Chinwe ______8
Arizona StateTownsend, Sarah ______9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
______1

Northern ArizonWashington, Amber ______2
Northern ArizonJones, Talia ______3
Arizona StateCoon, Devan ______4
PurdueGlass, Elise ______5
Kansas StateHaberman, Kim ______6
Northern ArizonHolder, Simone ______7
PurdueEber, Leah ______8
Northern ArizonMcKinnon, Rashida ______9
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash)
______1

Northern ArizonSkordas, Annie ______2
UC RiversideRussell, Molly ______3
GeorgiaNembhard, Georgina ______4
Texas A&MGeorge, Allison ______5
Texas A&MBeard, Jessica ______6
Notre DameSchultz, Joanna ______7
Texas A&MCharan, Ashika ______8
UtahPatterson, Ashley ______9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
______1

NebraskaButler, Rachel ______2
Arizona StateElcock, Shauntel ______3
Texas A&MDuncan, Dominique ______4
GeorgiaBent, Odeika ______5
Texas A&MCarter, Khrystal ______6
Texas A&MAdeoti, Elizabeth ______7
Arizona StateBenjamin, Jeavon ______8
UC RiversideWilder, Allison ______9

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash
Venue: 20.21 1999 Coby Miller

Meet: 20.66 2000 Michael Bennett
NCAA Region: 21.35

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

PurdueMoe, Lance ______1
Northern ArizonPage, Jordan ______2
Kansas StateVazquez-Milan, Gus ______3
Northern ArizonCoronas, Zach ______4
DartmouthTracy, Joe ______5
UnattachedMyers, Kenny ______6
PurdueCrawford, Shane ______7
Northern ArizonKerback, Robbie ______8
PurdueMatthies, Ben ______9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
PurdueLee, Josh ______1
Texas A&MReid, Julian ______2
PurdueHembrough, Josh ______3
Texas A&MIsom, De'Lon ______4
DartmouthEdmonds, Tim ______5
UC RiversideFashola, Kevin ______6
Air ForceRivers, Kevin ______7
UC RiversideRideaux, Jerome ______8
Air ForceDavis, Matt ______9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Northern ArizonHeck, Josh ______1
UnattachedLewis, Andre ______2
Northern ArizonJackson, Derrick ______3
Colorado St.Fox, Brian ______4
Texas A&MOtto, Trinity ______5
Colorado St.Sayyid, Sulaiman ______6
Texas A&MHall, Keenan ______7
Arizona StateWilliams, Bryan ______8
Texas A&MCleveland, Morquise ______9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Northern ArizonShanks, Austin ______1
Air ForceCurry, Kellen ______2
UnattachedBarton, Jason ______3
Northern ArizonGivens, Dennis ______4
Arizona StateBattle, Allante ______5
GeorgiaStewart, Jarrell ______6
Notre DameSzebeny, Miklos ______7
Kansas StateConiglio, Jason ______8
UC RiversideJacobson, Andrew ______9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
GeorgiaProctor, Michael ______1
Texas A&MHowell, Tran ______2
Arizona StateDuncan, Marcus ______3
Texas A&MPhiri, Gerald ______4
GeorgiaLawrence, Torrin ______5
Texas A&MDykes, Chris ______6
Kansas StateMyer, Mike ______7
UnattachedWhite, Deun ______8
GeorgiaGaymon, Justin ______9

Event  19   Women 5000 Meter Run
Venue: 16:00.78 2008 Amy Hastings

Meet: 17:42.59 1996 Tangi Galloway
NCAA Region: 16:52.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unat-Arizona StaLydy, Kate ______1
Northern ArizonDevine, Addie ______2
Texas A&MFischer, Emilie ______3
UC RiversideJuarez, Jacqueline ______4
UC RiversideMartinez, Brenda ______5
UC RiversideReimer, Brittany ______6
PurdueMorrical, Katie ______7
Northern ArizonBurton, Kortnee ______8
UC RiversidePratt, Ashleigh ______9
Arizona StateCaloia, Chelsea ______10
UC RiversideSitker, Margaret ______11
Colorado St.Dettmann, Michelle ______12
Unat-Arizona StaLoden, Catherine ______13
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Event  20   Men 5000 Meter Run
Venue: 13:32.79 1979 Henry Rono

Meet: 14:16.95 1996 Khalid Khannouchi
NCAA Region: 14:12.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

UC RiversidePina, Ulices ______1
Unat-Arizona StaEms, Steven ______2
PurdueShields, Caden ______3
PurdueAllen, Cale ______4
UC RiversideTachias, Andrew ______5
Western New MeGonzalez, Paul ______6
Air ForceNordahl, Zach ______7
Western New MeJackson, Kempton ______8
OTCSage, Don ______9
UC RiversideValencia, Brett ______10
Air ForceCain, Matthew ______11
Colorado St.Taylor, Kip ______12
Air ForceTyner, Justin ______13
UC RiversideMelena, Jose ______14
Unat-Arizona StaBoughton, Matt ______15
UC RiversideHall, Chad ______16
OTCJennings, Gabe ______17
UC RiversideBuell, Michael ______18
Air ForceRock, Jonathan ______19
Colorado St.Mauk, Andrew ______20
Air ForceDel Grosso, Ryan ______21

______22

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Venue: 3:29.77 1994 Arizona State

Meet: 3:36.10 2007 Arizona State
NCAA Region: 3:42.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

 ______1
 ______2
 ______3
BPurdue ______4

1) Blair, NaTasha 2) Mcknight, Lindsey
3) Glass, Elise 4) Hammel, Nan

BTexas A&M ______5
1) Singleton, Tiffany 2) Allen, Courtnie
3) Mayo, Gabby 4) Eudaly, Katy

 ______6
 ______7
 ______8
 ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADartmouth ______1

1) Supino, Christina 2) Wood, Kaleigh
3) Tanner, Alexandra 4) Stoll, Natalie

AUtah ______2
AGeorgia ______3

1) Gill, Javan 2) Hollingshed, Shalondan
3) House, Kim 4) Nembhard, Georgina

ANotre Dame ______4
1) Buttinger, Maddie 2) Geiger, Natalie
3) Johnson, Natalie 4) Schultz, Joanna

ATexas A&M ______5
1) George, Allison 2) Wooten, Sandy
3) Machacek, Brittany 4) Beard, Jessica

AArizona State ______6
1) Chaney, Jasmine 2) Sanchez, Kayla
3) Coon, Devan 4) Elcock, Shauntel

AUC Riverside ______7
1) Egeonuigwe, Uchechi 2) Hundley, TreAna
3) Young, Marina 4) Williams, Ashley

APurdue ______8
1) Scott, Lauren 2) Lengacher, Ashlee
3) Monroe, Morgan 4) Stalzer, Rachel

AAir Force ______9
1) Mapes, Jessica 2) Burditt, Rebecca
3) Quirao, Gabrielle 4) Romanko, Ally

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Venue: 3:00.71 1996 Bush TC

Meet: 3:05.70 2000 USC
NCAA Region: 3:10.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

 ______1
 ______2
BNotre Dame ______3

1) Schipper, Matt 2) Schipper, Kevin
3) Quick, Eric 4) Schneider, Justin

BAir Force ______4
1) Nelson, Aaron 2) Davis, Matt
3) Murphy, Conor 4) Stanley, Tyler

ADartmouth ______5
1) Thomas, Julian 2) Edmonds, Tim
3) Reynoso, Hector 4) Ford, Tyler

AAir Force ______6
1) Jones, Matthew 2) Bergman, Bryce
3) Severino, Chris 4) Palicia, Noah

BTexas A&M ______7
1) Young, Ashton 2) Cleveland, Morquise
3) Machacek, Brandon 4) Preble, Michael

BPurdue ______8
1) Bach, Stephen 2) Burroughs, David
3) Denne, Carter 4) Palmer, Jacob

 ______9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
ANotre Dame ______1

1) Buzaid, Billy 2) Molnar, Balazs
3) Rincon, Jordan 4) Szebeny, Miklos

AOTC ______2
1) Hicks, Kevin 2) Scherer, Matt
3) Wieczorek, Mark 4) Jennings, Gabe

AArizona State ______3
1) Elston, Darryl 2) Miller, Ray
3) Kline, John 4) Kremer, Justin

ATexas A&M ______4
1) Howell, Tran 2) Dykhuizen, Kyle
3) Miller, Bryan 4) Oliver, Justin

AGeorgia ______5
1) Gaymon, Justin 2) Lawrence, Torrin
3) Adams, Phillip 4) Proctor, Michael

AIllinois ______6
1) Maartens, Hendrik 2) Miller, Gary
3) Jones, Daniel 4) Masheto, Lesiba

AColorado St. ______7
1) Fox, Brian 2) Joseph, Nigel
3) Buchanan, Wil 4) Friese, Ryan

AUC Riverside ______8
1) Lemon, Greg 2) Jacobson, Andrew
3) Rideaux, Jerome 4) Ferrera, Sean

APurdue ______9
1) Dunn, Andy 2) Pirtle, Gabe
3) Willey, Mike 4) Lee, Josh

Event  23   Women Hammer Throw
Venue: 72.12m 2004 Erin Gilreath

Meet: 65.43m 2007 Sarah Stevens
NCAA Region: 54.15m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Prelims

Air ForceGebauer, Rachel ______1
Air ForceBurke, Christina ______2
Air ForceNeubauer, Sara ______3
UC RiversideMcFarland, Megan ______4
DartmouthNiedbala, Anna ______5
DartmouthAlexander, Christina ______6
UC RiversideJames, Nikki ______7
Arizona StateLampley, Ashley ______8
GeorgiaTravis, Rachel ______9
Northern ArizonMcCray, Shelby ______10
UtahToilolo, Chasity ______11
Arizona StateNavarro, Cj ______12

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
Northern ArizonElliott, Nicole ______1
GeorgiaSanders, Emily ______2
Northern ArizonBaltimore, Michelle ______3
Colorado St.Elmshauser, Leah ______4
DartmouthDaly, Emily ______5
PurdueWannemacher, Stacey ______6
UtahGrimm, Sarah ______7
Colorado St.Berg, Meagan ______8
Notre DameWeber, Anna ______9
UtahBerg, Josefin ______10
UnattachedToth, Georgina ______11
Arizona StateStevens, Sarah ______12

Event  24   Men Hammer Throw
Venue: 78.10m 1986 Jud Logan

Meet: 75.43m 2007 A.G. Kruger
NCAA Region: 56.80m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Prelims

Air ForceDrye, Robert ______1
Air ForceSchwochow, Kyle ______2
UC RiversideSmith, Travis ______3
UC RiversideTucker, Shane ______4
Notre DameHills, Andrew ______5
Notre DameVeres, Denes ______6
Northern ArizonHamilton, Grant ______7
Air ForceNan, David ______8
DartmouthResendes, Nick ______9

______10
______11

Flight   2 of  3   Prelims
PurdueSimon, Bryce ______1
Notre DameBelcher, John ______2
DartmouthIrving, David ______3
Unat-Arizona StaClarke, Jordan ______4
Notre DameMensch, Jeff ______5
Notre DameDavis, Greg ______6
Arizona StateWhiting, Ryan ______7
Northern ArizonNunya, Ian ______8
Northern ArizonNicol, Jacob ______9

______10
______11
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Flight   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  24   Men Hammer Throw)
Air ForcePaladino, Dan ______1
Arizona StateHelwig, Jeff ______2
GeorgiaScheidt, David ______3
Arizona StateLewis, Jason ______4
UnattachedPost, Collin ______5
GeorgiaFreeman, John ______6
PurdueHarpenau, Ben ______7
Colorado St.Godell, Alex ______8
GeorgiaRolfe, Nate ______9
GeorgiaDanis, Branislav ______10

______11

Event  25   Women Discus Throw
Venue: 65.20m 1984 Leslie Deniz

Meet: 56.58m 2004 Roberta Collins
NCAA Region: 47.30m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Prelims

Air ForceBlackburn, Paige ______1
UC RiversideMcFarland, Megan ______2
UnattachedTennant, Adrianne ______3
UC RiversideJames, Nikki ______4
DartmouthAlexander, Christina ______5
Air ForceBurke, Christina ______6
Northern ArizonHoseyni, Arshiya ______7
DartmouthNiedbala, Anna ______8
Colorado St.Ugochukwu, Jennifer ______9
DartmouthDaly, Emily ______10

______11
Flight   2 of  3   Prelims

UtahToilolo, Chasity ______1
Northern ArizonBaltimore, Michelle ______2
GeorgiaMachovec, Eve ______3
Northern ArizonMcCray, Shelby ______4
Texas A&MHumphreys, Emalie ______5
Northern ArizonBraun, Maria ______6
PurdueAnderson, Terri ______7
Texas A&MTarver, Deidre ______8
Notre DameWeber, Anna ______9
GeorgiaTravis, Rachel ______10
Colorado St.Fraser, Hillary ______11

Flight   3 of  3   Prelims
Colorado St.Berg, Meagan ______1
Air ForceNeubauer, Sara ______2
Colorado St.Faubus, Missy ______3
Texas A&MLindsey, Anteneshia ______4
PurdueWannemacher, Stacey ______5
Arizona StateNavarro, Cj ______6
GeorgiaJelicic, Josipa ______7
Notre DameEspinoza, Jaclyn ______8
Arizona StateStevens, Sarah ______9
UnattachedBattle, Tai ______10
UnattachedPierson, Summer ______11

Event  26   Men Discus Throw
Venue: 67.04m 1980 Ken Stadel

Meet: 61.86m 2008 Brian Trainor
NCAA Region: 51.70m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Prelims

Air ForceSchwochow, Kyle ______1
Air ForceCole, James ______2
Air ForceDrye, Robert ______3
GeorgiaSilverstein, David ______4
Notre DameSchneider, Justin ______5
NebraskaBradford, Derrell ______6
GeorgiaHarris, Cory ______7
Arizona StateWentz, Alexander ______8
NebraskaBarrefors, Bjorn ______9
GeorgiaBarrineau, Tommy ______10
DartmouthKephart, Don ______11

Flight   2 of  3   Prelims
Texas A&MOtto, Trinity ______1
NebraskaReising, Skyler ______2
UC RiversideTucker, Shane ______3
Notre DameDavis, Greg ______4
Notre DameMensch, Jeff ______5
UC RiversideSmith, Travis ______6
Northern ArizonColonnelli, Patrick ______7
Northern ArizonNicol, Jacob ______8
DartmouthIrving, David ______9
Texas A&MCook, Nicholas ______10
Colorado St.Williams, Tyson ______11

Flight   3 of  3   Prelims
Texas A&MMotter, Eric ______1
Air ForceDeVine, Kirk ______2
Texas A&MKnuth, Cole ______3
Unat-Arizona StaClarke, Jordan ______4
Colorado St.Godell, Alex ______5
GeorgiaMachovec, Israel ______6
Arizona StateLewis, Jason ______7
GeorgiaRolfe, Nate ______8
UnattachedUlrick, Drew ______9
UnattachedCawley, Tim ______10
Arizona StateWhiting, Ryan ______11
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Event  27   Women Javelin Throw
Venue: 57.90m 2007 Rachel Yurkovich

Meet: 57.90m 2007 Rachel Yurkovich
NCAA Region: 43.35m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Prelims

______1
Air ForceBlackburn, Paige ______2
DartmouthWypler, Jaclyn ______3
Northern ArizonThursten, Amanda ______4
DartmouthPickett, Alyson ______5
NebraskaWheatley, Megan ______6
UC RiversideGatewood, Ashley ______7
GeorgiaSanders, Emily ______8
NebraskaMcMillan, Chantae ______9
Arizona StateSimington, Erika ______10

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
Notre DameKnutzen, Elise ______1
GeorgiaBorries, Johnnie ______2
Texas A&MHenderson, Hali ______3
Arizona StateRegets, Lissa ______4
Texas A&MHumphreys, Emalie ______5
Air ForceWeber, Katie ______6
GeorgiaThompson, Michelle ______7
Texas A&MPustka, Hillary ______8
Texas A&MAsimakis, Laura ______9
PurduePatterson, Kara ______10

Event  28   Men Javelin Throw
Venue: 83.70m 1991 Roald Bradstock

Meet: 73.51m 2005 Sean Furey
NCAA Region: 61.60m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Prelims

Arizona StateWentz, Alexander ______1
Arizona StateHitchcock, Kyle ______2
NebraskaReising, Skyler ______3
Notre DameSchneider, Justin ______4
Air ForceSantiago, Jon ______5
DartmouthRoe, Chris ______6
Air ForceVan Fossen, Connor ______7
Arizona StatePeck, Marc ______8
PurdueCarlson, Steve ______9
Air ForceGage, Harmon ______10
DartmouthWunderlich, Tim ______11
Arizona StateWeston, Clif ______12
UnattachedRoth, Brad ______13
GeorgiaHill, Chris ______14

Event  29   Women Long Jump
Venue: 6.75m 1983 Carol Lewis

Meet: 6.29m 2002 Tiffany Greer
NCAA Region: 6.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Prelims

GeorgiaBorries, Johnnie ______1
Air ForceMcCarty, Danielle ______2
UtahLeRoy, Brianna ______3
Texas A&MPeters, Tiffany ______4
UC RiversideOniah, Chinwe ______5
Notre DameMinor, Jaime ______6
Air ForceWhite, Nercressaine ______7
Notre DameSaxer, Mary ______8
Kansas StateHejde, Stephanie ______9
GeorgiaYoung, Shaquita ______10
GeorgiaHouse, Kim ______11

______12
Flight   2 of  2   Prelims

Texas A&MRegis, Yasmine ______1
Kansas StateHaberman, Kim ______2
Northern ArizonDuarte, Amanda ______3
PurdueEber, Leah ______4
Notre DameButtinger, Maddie ______5
UC RiversideReid, Lauren ______6
PurdueUgwoaba, Nkeiru ______7
UtahMcAllister-Birkeland, ______8
PurdueMadison, Christina ______9
Arizona StateGarnett, Stephanie ______10
Texas A&MCharan, Ashika ______11
NikeJohnson, Jacquelyn ______12

Event  30   Men Long Jump
Venue: 8.29m 1994 James Beckford

Meet: 7.77m 2004 Sean Robbins
NCAA Region: 7.34m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Prelims

PurdueMoe, Lance ______1
Northern ArizonBeguin, Tommy ______2
Arizona StateSandys, Jamie ______3
Colorado St.Agwu, Nnamdi ______4
PurdueBurroughs, David ______5
PurdueAdesanya, Adetayo ______6
UC RiversideSwafford, Ryan ______7
GeorgiaBarrow, Omari ______8
Arizona StateStokes, Michael ______9
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Flight   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  30   Men Long Jump)
Northern ArizonGrier, Mike ______1
UC RiversideSmoot Jr., Terry ______2
DartmouthPoppler, Mike ______3
GeorgiaLevy, Asaph ______4
Northern ArizonEvans, Anthony ______5
Texas A&MSharif, Zuheir ______6
Texas A&MHall, Keenan ______7
GeorgiaDickson, Kevin ______8
Texas A&MStewart, Tyron ______9

Event  31   Women Pole Vault
Opening Height: 3.40m (11-01.75)
Progress: 3.55m, 3.70m, 3.85m, 3.90m, 3.95m, then +5cm

Venue: 4.31m 2008 K. Hendry/I. Kantola
Meet: 4.30m 2008 Kelsie Hendry

NCAA Region: 3.85m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UtahSimpson, Laryssa ______1
Air ForceLambuth, Tawny ______2
Arizona StateNavarro, Lisa ______3
Northern ArizonMichaud, Jami ______4
NebraskaBussel, Breanna ______5
Texas A&MDaily, Aly ______6
Texas A&MDavidson, Jennifer ______7
UtahRokossa, Klaudia ______8
PurdueStover, Elizabeth ______9
NebraskaMaher, Lindsey ______10
Kansas StateHarrington, Nancy ______11
Arizona StateOrosz, Stacy ______12
Arizona StateCarpenter, Cara ______13
Air ForceShealy, Kimber ______14
Air ForceSimmons, Rachel ______15
Texas A&MAsimakis, Laura ______16
Kansas StateGonzalez, Alexandra ______17
PurdueTurnbull, Tara ______18
DartmouthTodd-Zebell, Natalie ______19
PurdueNeumann, Brianna ______20
PurduePeck, Mallory ______21
GeorgiaToto, Julianne ______22
Notre DameSaxer, Mary ______23
UnattachedSakowski, Melissa ______24

Event  32   Men Pole Vault
Opening Height: 4.40m (14-05.25)
Progress: 4.55m, 4.70m, 4.85m, 4.95m, 5.05m, 5.15m, then +5cm

Venue: 5.66m 1994 Nick Hysong
Meet: 5.64m 1996 Nick Hysong

NCAA Region: 5.05m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GeorgiaSilverstein, David ______1
GeorgiaHarris, Cory ______2
Arizona StateWentz, Alexander ______3
Unat-Arizona StaKraft, Cory ______4
Unat-Arizona StaMarcinko, Jeremy ______5
Air ForcePalicia, Noah ______6
Arizona StateFugit, Kyle ______7
Arizona StateGrant, Duggan ______8
GeorgiaBarrineau, Tommy ______9
Air ForceBear, Brandin ______10
Air ForceMcDowell, Myles ______11
Texas A&MStoermer, Chad ______12
GeorgiaEagan, John ______13
NebraskaSutterfield, Erik ______14
NebraskaPolacek, Nate ______15
NebraskaFranssen, Luke ______16
Air ForceRogers, Cort ______17
UnattachedTheodore, Deryk ______18
Arizona StatePhallen, Corey ______19
Arizona StateFazio, Joe ______20
PurdueThoman, Chris ______21
PurdueSparks, Eric ______22
Notre DameSchipper, Kevin ______23
GeorgiaSarafian, Adam ______24
Notre DameSchipper, Matt ______25
Air ForceFrawley, Nick ______26
UnattachedHysong, Nick ______27

Event  33   Women Shot Put
Venue: 19.34m 1984 Claudia Losch

Meet: 18.29m 2005 Adriane Blewitt
NCAA Region: 14.30m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Prelims

Air ForceBurke, Christina ______1
UtahBerg, Josefin ______2
UtahGrimm, Sarah ______3
UnattachedTennant, Adrianne ______4
Air ForceGebauer, Rachel ______5
Northern ArizonBraun, Maria ______6
NebraskaMcMillan, Chantae ______7
NebraskaWheatley, Megan ______8
Colorado St.Fraser, Hillary ______9
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Flight   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  33   Women Shot Put)
DartmouthAlexander, Christina ______1
Northern ArizonBaltimore, Michelle ______2
Arizona StateNavarro, Cj ______3
Northern ArizonElliott, Nicole ______4
UtahToilolo, Chasity ______5
Northern ArizonHoseyni, Arshiya ______6
GeorgiaMachovec, Eve ______7
Air ForceBlackburn, Paige ______8
DartmouthDaly, Emily ______9

Flight   3 of  3   Prelims
PurdueAnderson, Terri ______1
Notre DameEspinoza, Jaclyn ______2
GeorgiaTravis, Rachel ______3
Texas A&MLindsey, Anteneshia ______4
Air ForceNeubauer, Sara ______5
Colorado St.Ugochukwu, Jennifer ______6
Colorado St.Faubus, Missy ______7
PurdueWannemacher, Stacey ______8
UnattachedPressley, Jessica ______9

Event  34   Men Shot Put
Venue: 21.53m 1982 Brian Oldfield

Meet: 20.03m 2004 Dan Taylor
NCAA Region: 16.80m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Prelims

Arizona StateWentz, Alexander ______1
Northern ArizonColonnelli, Patrick ______2
UC RiversideTucker, Shane ______3
UC RiversideSmith, Travis ______4
Air ForceCole, James ______5
Air ForceSchwochow, Kyle ______6
NebraskaBarrefors, Bjorn ______7
DartmouthKephart, Don ______8
Notre DameDavis, Greg ______9
NebraskaReising, Skyler ______10

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
Air ForceDrye, Robert ______1
Northern ArizonNicol, Jacob ______2
Texas A&MMotter, Eric ______3
Texas A&MCook, Nicholas ______4
Notre DameHills, Andrew ______5
Colorado St.Williams, Tyson ______6
Notre DameVeres, Denes ______7
GeorgiaMachovec, Israel ______8
Notre DameBelcher, John ______9
Unat-Arizona StaClarke, Jordan ______10

Event  35   Women High Jump
Opening Height: 1.55m (5-01.00)
Progress: 1.60m, 1.65m, 1.70m, 1.75m, 1.80m, 1.85m, choice

Venue: 1.96m 1996 Tisha Waller
Meet: 1.80m 2005 Austra Skujyte

NCAA Region: 1.75m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC RiversideGatewood, Ashley ______1
Northern ArizonPenney, Chanda ______2
Arizona StateRima, Marjorie ______3
GeorgiaWalker, Carin ______4
DartmouthPickett, Alyson ______5
UC RiversideHan, Karen ______6
DartmouthKlassen, Sarah ______7
GeorgiaYoung, Shaquita ______8
UtahIverson, Langley ______9
PurdueBreslin, Emily ______10
Colorado St.Russell, Sonni ______11
Notre DameButtinger, Maddie ______12
Colorado St.Ridge, Niomi ______13
NikeJohnson, Jacquelyn ______14

Event  36   Men High Jump
Opening Height: 1.90m (6-02.75)
Prog: 1.95m, 2.00m, 2.05m, 2.10m, 2.15m, 2.20m, 2.25m, choice

Venue: 2.28m 1994 Tray Barlay
Meet: 2.20m M. Turner/K. Lancaster

NCAA Region: 2.10m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arizona StateSandys, Jamie ______1
Air ForceMorgan, Skylar ______2
Northern ArizonBeguin, Tommy ______3
Colorado St.Wills, Kevin ______4
Colorado St.Mabin, Caston ______5
Texas A&MAlexander, Cameron ______6
UC RiversideTabah, Elvin ______7
PurdueKirkwood, Chris ______8
IllinoisShroka, Greg ______9
IllinoisRiley, Andrew ______10
PurdueAdesanya, Adetayo ______11
Shore Athletic CNewhard, Mike ______12
Unat-Kansas StaGarrett, Lamar ______13
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Event  37   Women Triple Jump
Venue: 13.74m 2003 Juliana Perez

Meet: 12.53m 2007 Tiina Magi
NCAA Region: 12.32m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Prelims

Arizona StateRima, Marjorie ______1
GeorgiaMiddlebrooks, Faith ______2
UC RiversideOniah, Chinwe ______3
Notre DameMinor, Jaime ______4
Pacific (Ore.)Allen, Risa ______5
UC RiversideReid, Lauren ______6
GeorgiaTrotman, Tiffany ______7
UC RiversideWilder, Allison ______8
Colorado St.Johnson, Tanesha ______9
Unat-Kansas StaPolydorou, Thomaida ______10
Texas A&MThomas, Angela ______11
Texas A&MPeters, Tiffany ______12
PurdueUgwoaba, Nkeiru ______13

Event  38   Men Triple Jump
Venue: 17.29m 1994 James Beckford

Meet: 16.12m 2000 K.J. Mambo
NCAA Region: 15.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Prelims

Air ForceStucky, Dillon ______1
Northern ArizonEvans, Anthony ______2
Arizona StateSpeed, Adrian ______3
UC RiversideSwafford, Ryan ______4
Colorado St.Agwu, Nnamdi ______5
DartmouthLesher, Ted ______6
Arizona StateEgboro, Jeremy ______7
Colorado St.Smith, Jason ______8
Notre DameQuick, Eric ______9
GeorgiaLevy, Asaph ______10


